tech brief SEPTEMBER 2020
90
RONDO INSPIRE® REVEAL BEADS
A strong, straight and clean finish to window openings
that require internal trimming is simple to achieve with
Rondo’s range of Reveal Beads.
Quick and easy to install, Rondo’s Reveal Beads are cold

Rondo Reveal Beads are available in a range of different
sizes to suit most commercial and residential projects.
For more information on
our Reveal Beads, visit
www.rondo.com.au, or call
1300 36 7663 to speak with a Rondo
Technical Sales Representative.
Part No.
Width
(mm)
Available
Lengths
(mm)
3100 3700
REVB020 20
REVB025 25
REVB030 30
REVB035 35
REVB040 40
REVB045 45
REVB050 50
REVB060 60
REVB065 65
REVB075 75
REVB080 80
REVB090 90
REVB100 100
REVB110 110
REVB120 120
REVB150 150